SILICONE NEON STRIP
 141140
Si
lic
on
e
N
eo

10m/reel 1000
5m/reel 0500
Label Type Code
COLORS C
Customized S
IP Code
IP68 EP
IP67 NP
 COLORS Code
 COLORS C
Package for
distributors B
 Entry cable Code
One end S
Dual-ends D
No X
Wire Type Code
PVC N
No wire X
Silicone wire S
CCT/color Code
2200-2400K LW
2600~2800K SW
2800~3200K WW
3200~3800K PW
3800~4200K NW
4800~5200K DW
Red R
Green G
Blue B
Yellow Y
Adjustable CCT SWW
RGB RGB
RGBW RGBW
RGBX RGBX
1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
3
7
9
11
8
10
5
6
2
Silk Printing Code
COLORS C
Neutral N
Customized S
4
Series
Model  NNS1224
Size mm  White light/R/G/B/Y/ 5000/10000 12 24                          RGB 5000 12 24
 White light 24VDC
Min cut mm White light 50/RGB 83
Max.power W/m 10.6 White light 8.8(RGBY 13.2 RGB
Typ.power W/m 9.6 White light ; 8(RGBY) 12 RGB
Lumens LM/m 510/520/520/520/490
CCT / Color
CRI >80/90
Min bending radius mm >60
IP  IP68
＞60mm
R
Product  Customization
Simple steps, open to the outside world in an all-round way, customize personalized product
3200 4200
Series
Model NNR25
Size mm  5000 25
 White light 24VDC
Min cut mm 41.66
Max.power W/m 16
Typ.power W/m 14.4
Lumens LM/m 900/950/950/900
CCT / Color
CRI >80/90
Min bending radius mm >60
IP IP65
25mm
25mm